K-DRG DRVS MULTIFIX

Pressure regulators with pressure supply at both ends

Apraksts

Ieejas spiediens
Max. 16 bar

Vides temperatira
Max. 60 °C

Vielas temperatira

max. 60 °C
Caurpliade

At P1 = 8 bar, P2 = 6 bar and pressure drop Ap = 1 bar

Blivéjums

NBR

Atsperes korpuss
POM-brass
Korpuss

Die-cast zinc

Caurpludes vértibas mérijums

At P1 = 8 bar, P2 = 6 bar and pressure drop Ap = 1 bar

HANSAFFLEX

OFICIALA LATVIJAS PARSTAVNIECIBA

Diaphragm pressure regulators with self-relieving design for mounting side by side. The pressure setting can be locked by pushing the knob down. &lt;br&gt;By
assembling two or more controllers together, it is possible to supply several working air circuits with different output pressures via a single supply line.

Noradot

Citi dati pieejami péc pieprasijuma.

Produkts

Apziméjums
K- 07 25 00 31
K- 07 25 00 32
K- 07 25 00 30
K- 07 25 00 34
K- 07 25 00 35
K- 07 25 00 33
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Vitnes
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Regulésanas diapazons

3 bar
6 bar
10 bar
3 bar
6 bar
10 bar
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Tipizmeérs

Neskatoties uz ripigu parbaudi, més nevaram garantét visas Saja vietné ievietotads informacijas precizitati.
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